A hﬂ
LREASE FXTENS 3 TON
iy - into this 27/
THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this n%mi;/day
&f{/));'/!m/vla )
of -Aus 19/5, by and between CHARLOYTE C. McENTIRE, “Lessor”.
and CLEMENT O. LESUEUR and SYLVIA C. LESUBUR, husband and wife,
"Lessees?,
WITNESSETH
THAT WHEREAS, Lessor is now leasing unto lessees the
premises in Klamath County, Oregon described as follows:
That certaln storeroom known as 1006 Main Street
Klamath Falls, Klamath County, Oregon, and which’
is situate upon the Fast half of the Westerly 35

feet of Lot 8 in Block 49 of Nichols Addition to
the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon.

Under’ wrltten lease dated November 3, 1960, wh:ch lease expired

on Novnmber 3, 1965, and was, by agrcoment of the above parties

‘renewed on Qcteber'ES, 1965 for a furthc1 tcrm of five (5)

yeafé”from December 1, 1965, to and 1nclud1ng Noyember 30, 1970,

‘upon .all of the Lcrme and condltlons of sald orlglnal loasc,
"except that the rental on sald premlsco was 1ncreased from One”

YHundred rlfty Dollare ($150 00) ‘per ‘month- to One Hundrcd Flfty

Five Dollars ($155.00) per.month and that said lease was like~
wise and extend for an additional five (5) years from December

1, 1970 to: and 1nclud1nq November 30, 1975, in which agreement

~Lcssor granted unto Lessees the optlon to further extend said

IeaSe for an addltlonal five (5) years Efrom Deeember 1, 1975
to and 1nclud1ng November 30, 1980; and

WHERFAS, the partles wish to renew said lease for‘the
term flom Dccember ], l975 to and includlno November 30, 1980

dnd wxsh the optlon ko’ further renew said leasc for an addl—

"Llonal term oi .1ve (5, years commenc:ng December 1, ]980 at

RAM!RET & HOOTS
VETORNRYS AT LAW

"B 1A WALNUT STREET o

.0, BOK 368

VLAMMN rALLu. an; 97401

Tsummm BM 92

kental of One Hundred SLXtY Flve Dollar ($165 00)
‘nth'commen01ng w1th Lhc present exten51on.’

NOW, THEREFORE Tn conSLderatlon of the B esmles,

LEASE EXTENSION .

;Tuvm

g -y “V{' intri

t

K2 w izmm«r




oMy

1.

Said leasce of November 3, 1960, is hereby renewed for
the additional term of five (5) years from Décember 1, 1975 to

November 30, 1980, both dates inclusive, at and for a rental

of Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars ($9,900.00) payable as

follows: - One Hundred Sixty Five Dollars ($165.00) on the first o j ] ,~~., ) ‘*T”WY%“?7

day of December, 1975 and One Hundred Sixty Five Dollars ($165.00)
on the first day of each and every month thereafter until said

rental has been paid in full.

2.

That in consideration of the full and faithful perfor-

mance and payment of said amounts by lessees during sald-renewal

term, lessor does hereby give and grant unto lessees the sole

and exclusive option of again renewing said lease for another

Lerm of flve {5) years from and after Jald renewal Larm, upon

all of Lhc same tcrms and cond:ilons in qald orlglnal lease

‘contalned, except that the‘renewal for sajd ocond addltlonal

termq shal] ‘be Nlne Thousand Nine Hundrcd Dollars (¢9 900.00)
payable as follows: One Hundred Sixty Five Dollars ($165.00)
a month commencing with the first day of Decombcr, 1975 and
One Hundr 2ad Sixty Five Dcllars ($165.00) on the first day of
each and every month thereafter until said rental shall have
been paid in full. | '

Sald option shall bo 9xor01 ed by lessees upon

delivering unto lessor written notice of lessees' exercise

of said option and the initial payment of One Hundred Sixty
Five Dollars (s 165 00) Lo bc applled on the Decembcr 1 pay~
f,ment Sald paymcnt may be by chcck

IN WITNLSS WHERDOF thc partles nave hereuntovqe :

CHARLOTTE c. McENTIRL Lessof 

‘ﬁAmmez&Ho&m -yl RN :

. _ATTO"NEVE I:T‘ taw i . , Lo , ; : . : -

| mewowrows | LEASE EXTENSTON : : g ;(k/{( .
KLAMREH FALLE, DR, 82601 o : YLV&A_C Lrsuruﬁ Lcsvne

© TELEPHONE BB4.9275




ACKNOWLEDGHENT

STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF KLAMATH

BE IT R}:.MFMBEPFD, vhat on this ~L~_ da

1975, before me, the undersigned, @ Notary public in an
said County and Sﬁate, personally appeared

‘CHARLOTTE C. MGENTIRE, Lessor, who is known
identical individual des cribed in and who ex

instrument and acknowledged to me that she ex

ffeely‘and voluntarily.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF; T have hereunto se€

and official seal the day and year last above written.

i

. (¥ /
AYL R e e oo’

“ HEARY G. HANSEN
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
MY coumqsmn rxrms 2 .[ 9’/.‘,}?1

NWT&OFORM

Fited for record o

toie R ddop o Sept.

duty recorded inVobo- M.75
| 9.00

paiettand /%;174;‘;._/
/o o b N (S

(..rlf7
RAMlRCZ & HOOTS

FERSE ,Ex'rENsIbN

| County i

ecuted the

e

e rrbotr

a for
the within named
to me to be the
ec utﬂu the within

same

t my hand

%

‘_“-f

s




